
MBOP EVENT - WAITAO GRAVEL BENTSPRINT A - 0-1600cc D - 3500cc & Over
B - 1601-2000cc E1 - 4WD Pre 2000 

Date: 19 January 2025 C - 2001-3500cc E2 - 4WD 2000 and over
CLASS RESULTS = Happy not to Re-Run

= Jumped Start
Practice

Time Time Time Time
MBOP 32 Matt Priest Toyota Corolla A FWD 02:42.157 02:34.512 02:31.166 DNF 02:31.166
MBOP 504 John-Paul Van Der Meys Suzuki Swift A FWD 02:59.601 03:07.097 02:54.785 02:42.580 02:42.580
MBOP 58 Dave West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 03:10.969 02:59.603 02:55.554 02:56.702 02:55.554
MBOP 28 Cooper McKay Toyota Carib A FWD 03:29.921 03:28.507 03:25.947 03:22.213 03:22.213

MBOP 38 Jordan Grant Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 02:41.019 02:27.367 02:23.501 02:24.083 02:23.501
MBOP 3 David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 02:56.340 02:47.514 02:45.377 02:41.446 02:41.446
MBOP 19 Jono Lee Peugeot 309 B FWD 03:06.363 02:55.906 02:48.995 02:43.125 02:43.125

TVCC 14 Bryn Jones Ford Escort MK2 C RWD 02:32.965 02:30.438 02:27.470 02:25.253 02:25.253
MBOP 24 Mitch James Toyota Starlet C RWD 02:44.633 02:36.505 02:30.967 02:33.235 02:30.967
SACC 44 David Beaver Mazda RX7 C RWD 02:51.811 02:43.602 02:40.138 02:44.191 02:40.138
TVCC 16 Darren Hartley Toyota Celica C RWD 03:13.014 02:50.761 Missed 02:50.542 02:50.542
TCRC 18 Andrew Treseder Mazda RX7 C RWD DNS 03:02.292 02:56.235 DNR 02:56.235

HBCC 21 Gareth McLachlan Mitsubishi Galant 1990 E1 4WD 02:31.508 02:24.645 02:18.641 02:16.656 02:16.656
MBOP 45 Phil Jones Mitsubishi EVO 4 1996 E1 4WD 02:30.610 02:29.735 02:24.521 02:25.970 02:24.521
MBOP 70 Geoff Douch Mitsubishi Lancer 1992 E1 4WD Missed 02:38.738 02:34.718 02:36.987 02:34.718
MBOP 12 Mark Bastin Mitsubishi Lancer 1993 E1 4WD 02:46.437 Missed 02:36.943 02:35.559 02:35.559
MBOP 80 Travis McCormack Mitsubishi EVO 2 1995 E1 4WD 03:20.851 03:08.702 03:03.468 02:54.916 02:54.916

MBOP 11 Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta E2 4WD 02:24.840 02:13.932 02:12.518 DNR 02:12.518
NCC 27 Ben Huband Subaru Impreza 2008 E2 4WD 02:25.422 02:19.596 02:16.248 02:19.559 02:16.248
MBOP 25 Gavin Feast Subaru Impreza 2007 E2 4WD Missed 02:20.110 02:19.852 02:16.837 02:16.837
MBOP 4 Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 02:36.682 02:32.651 02:25.566 02:23.902 02:23.902
MBOP 41 George Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 02:46.545 02:38.854 02:32.939 02:35.713 02:32.939

Club Run 3 Run 1 BestRun 2ClassCar No Driver First Name CarDriver Surname



MBOP EVENT - WAITAO GRAVEL BENTSPRINT A - 0-1600cc D - 3500cc & Over
B - 1601-2000cc E1 - 4WD Pre 2000 

Date: 19 January 2025 C - 2001-3500cc E2 - 4WD 2000 and over
OVERALL RESULTS = Happy not to Re-Run

= Jumped Start
Practice

Time Time Time Time
MBOP 11 Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta E2 4WD 02:24.840 02:13.932 02:12.518 DNR 02:12.518
NCC 27 Ben Huband Subaru Impreza 2008 E2 4WD 02:25.422 02:19.596 02:16.248 02:19.559 02:16.248
HBCC 21 Gareth McLachlan Mitsubishi Galant 1990 E1 4WD 02:31.508 02:24.645 02:18.641 02:16.656 02:16.656
MBOP 25 Gavin Feast Subaru Impreza 2007 E2 4WD Missed 02:20.110 02:19.852 02:16.837 02:16.837
MBOP 38 Jordan Grant Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 02:41.019 02:27.367 02:23.501 02:24.083 02:23.501
MBOP 4 Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 02:36.682 02:32.651 02:25.566 02:23.902 02:23.902
MBOP 45 Phil Jones Mitsubishi EVO 4 1996 E1 4WD 02:30.610 02:29.735 02:24.521 02:25.970 02:24.521
TVCC 14 Bryn Jones Ford Escort MK2 C RWD 02:32.965 02:30.438 02:27.470 02:25.253 02:25.253
MBOP 24 Mitch James Toyota Starlet C RWD 02:44.633 02:36.505 02:30.967 02:33.235 02:30.967
MBOP 32 Matt Priest Toyota Corolla A FWD 02:42.157 02:34.512 02:31.166 DNF 02:31.166
MBOP 41 George Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 02:46.545 02:38.854 02:32.939 02:35.713 02:32.939
MBOP 70 Geoff Douch Mitsubishi Lancer 1992 E1 4WD Missed 02:38.738 02:34.718 02:36.987 02:34.718
MBOP 12 Mark Bastin Mitsubishi Lancer 1993 E1 4WD 02:46.437 Missed 02:36.943 02:35.559 02:35.559
SACC 44 David Beaver Mazda RX7 C RWD 02:51.811 02:43.602 02:40.138 02:44.191 02:40.138
MBOP 3 David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 02:56.340 02:47.514 02:45.377 02:41.446 02:41.446
MBOP 504 John-Paul Van Der Meys Suzuki Swift A FWD 02:59.601 03:07.097 02:54.785 02:42.580 02:42.580
MBOP 19 Jono Lee Peugeot 309 B FWD 03:06.363 02:55.906 02:48.995 02:43.125 02:43.125
TVCC 16 Darren Hartley Toyota Celica C RWD 03:13.014 02:50.761 Missed 02:50.542 02:50.542
MBOP 80 Travis McCormack Mitsubishi EVO 2 1995 E1 4WD 03:20.851 03:08.702 03:03.468 02:54.916 02:54.916
MBOP 58 Dave West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 03:10.969 02:59.603 02:55.554 02:56.702 02:55.554
TCRC 18 Andrew Treseder Mazda RX7 C RWD DNS 03:02.292 02:56.235 DNR 02:56.235
MBOP 28 Cooper McKay Toyota Carib A FWD 03:29.921 03:28.507 03:25.947 03:22.213 03:22.213
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